Gas Filter
User Guide
8. Ordering Information
Zebron™ Gas Connecting Unit Base Plates
AG6-2201 Zebron Gas Management 1-position Connecting Unit 1/8”, 1/pk
AG6-2101 Zebron Gas Management 1-position Connecting Unit 1/4”, 1/pk
AG6-2202 Zebron Gas Management 2-position Connecting Unit 1/8”, 1/pk
AG6-2102 Zebron Gas Management 2-position Connecting Unit 1/4”, 1/pk
AG6-2203 Zebron Gas Management 4-position Connecting Unit 1/8”, 1/pk
AG6-2103 Zebron Gas Management 4-position Connecting Unit 1/4”, 1/pk
Zebron™ Gas Management Replacement Filters
AG6-1010 Zebron Gas Management Oxygen Filter, 1/pk
AG6-1020 Zebron Gas Management Moisture Filter, 1/pk
AG6-1030 Zebron Gas Management Hydrocarbon Filter, 1/pk
AG6-1040 Zebron Gas Management Universal Filter, 1/pk
Zebron™ Gas Management Accessories
AG6-1060 Zebron Gas Management Ring Nut for Gas Filter, 1/pk
AG6-2206 O-ring Replacement for Gas Filter Base Plate, 10/pk
AG6-4120 Zebron Gas Management Electronic Indicator for Gas Filter, 1/pk
Reorder at www.phenomenex.com/GasManagement
3. Maintenance 4. Disposal
Saturated filter cartridges should not be placed in household
waste bins. Please check local regulations for information